CONSION TM
Hangzhou Kangxun Filter Technology Co.,Ltd
22
Absolute Micron Melt blow cartridge（JCP）
The Absolute Micron Melt blow car tridge（  JCP）  with
absolute filtration rate is produced in the melt-blow process.
The perforated surface offers an enlarged filter surface area
as well as a better binding for the continuous fibers on the

10 20 30 40
Flow Rate（L/min） water flow rate
Order Information
Name Micron Adapter Length Sealing Materials Core support
AB1=1μm DOE=DOE
10=10in S= Silicone P=Polypropylene
 AB3=3μm TF=222/PIN
20=20in
E=EPDM
JCP
AB5=5μm
AB10=10μm
SF=226/PIN
SC=226/Cap
30=30in
40=40in
N=NBR
V=Viton
 AB20=20μm TC=222/Cap
 AB50=50μm W=Without washer
D
if